Date 9/10/2019
Contract Name:
McKenna-Flood Mitigation Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No. 9411}
Project/MUNIS No. 12011
Change Order Project No. 12011
Ald. District 1

Change Order Description:

. |At approx 12' depth a sand W|th medium to large cobbles
wheredhcountered that the sheeting could not be driven
through. Excavation and replacement of material was
needed to drive sheets to proposed elevation of 991.00to

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
12011-84-174

995.00
Contractor:
<peadiay Send & Gravel Tne
4] ,

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
{tem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1 Cobble excavation -@x ,cA o /;.,7; 1.00 LS 112,100.00 (N) 112,100.00
e 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 1.91% " 112,100.00
The Original Contract Total 5,866,227.25
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.91% 5,978,327.25
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date May 31,2020
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order iy 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order S5/ // 7 HVAEYE]
Contractor's cie‘pta .
By: \ DL TR ]
Title: R i
Date 4= - {;‘\f
City's Approval (see reverse side for instrucgiong’ / Zﬁﬁ/ Date f
Construction Inspector 7 / ? s ? /)= [ &
Constriction Supervisor 2= 7 277 vz
Engineér e VA A b~
Board of Public Works . —<X o= IMN— T
— |
Gontract paid to date] 580,98 78 A
ROUTING: .
Meirsha Hacker HXF 9/i3]19
Greg Fries fnz= FN8/,5
Chase O'Brien da fl-‘(K"!‘f




